CATERING MENU

BEEF

PT
BEEF STEAK $75.00
BOPIS $75.00
BEEF CALDERETA $75.00
KARE KARE $75.00
KILAWING BAKA $75.00
NILAGANG BAKA $75.00

PORK

PT
PORK ADOBO $55.00
BINAGOONGAN $55.00
DINUGUAN $55.00
IGADO $60.00
INIHAW NA BABOY $60.00
LECHON KAWALI* $15.99
LECHON LIEMPO* $15.99
PORK EGGROLL* $15.99
MENUDO $55.00
PAKSIW NA LECHON $60.00
PICADILLO $55.00
PORK BBQ (/PC) $3.50
PORK SINIGANG $55.00
SISIG $75.00
TOKWA'T BABOY $55.00
Longganisa (/PC) $1.50

HPT
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

HPT
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

$45.00
$50.00
$45.00

$45.00
$55.00
$45.00

CHICKEN
PT
SINAMPALOKAN
CHICKEN ADOBO
CHICKEN BBQ,(/PC)
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN PASTEL
WHOLE FRIED CHICKEN
WHOLEN LECHON MANOK
TINOLA
CHICKEN AFRITADA
CHICKEN SKIN*
CHICKEN TERIYAKI

SEAFOOD

ADOBONG PUSIT

DAING NA BANGUS

FRIED/INIHAW NA TILAPIA

ESCABECHE/SARSIADO TILAPIA

FRIED GALUNGGONG

HALABOS NA HIPON

GINATAANG HIPON

SWEET & SOUR RED SNAPPER
RELLENO/INIHAW BANGUS (/PC)

VEGETABLES

PT
AMPALAYA

CHOP SUEY

FRIED VEGIE LUMPIA (/PC)
PINAKBET

$45.00
$45.00

$3.50
$45.00
$45.00
$15.00
$15.00
$45.00
$45.00
$17.00

$3.00

PT
$65.00
MP
MP
MP
MP
$65.00
$65.00
MP
$18.00

$45.00
$45.00

$2.00
$45.00

HPT

HPT

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$45.00

HPT
$55.00

$55.00
$55.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

NOODLES

PT
CANTON $40.00
CANTON BIHON $40.00
CANTON SOTANGHON $40.00
PANCIT BIHON $40.00
PANCIT PALABOK $45.00
SOTANGHON GUISADO $40.00
PINOY SPAGHETTI $45.00
PANCIT MALABON $50.00

DESSERTS

PT
KUTCHINTA (100pc)
BIKO
LECHE FLAN
CASSAVA CAKE
GINATAANG BILO BILO $50.00
SAPIN SAPIN (ROUND)
BUKO PANDAN
TURON $2.00
BANANA Q (/PC) $3.50
PUTO (/PC) $1.00

OCCASIONAL
HALO HALO
RICE
PT

JASMINE RICE $25.00
GARLIC RICE $30.00
FRIED RICE $40.00

* - weighted by pound

HPT
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00

HPT
$55.90
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00
$45.00

$11.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00



